
ECTC Electrical Generator Replacement $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

MerrimackLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: March 23, 2022, 2:00 
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:

PROJECT:

March 23, 2022COMPLETION DATE:

Pembroke

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81257RA

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81257RA

PEMBROKE

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.

27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044
$718,000.00 A
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE
NASHUA, NH 03062-1044

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81257RA

PEMBROKE

Items

901
 

U
 

ALL WORK OF THE CONTRACT AS OUTLINED IN THE 
PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS 

 
 

$774,000.00
 

$668,000.00
 

$668,000.00
 

 
 

1.00
 

$774,000.00
 

902
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 
AND/OR OWNER-INITIATED CHANGES 

 
 

$50,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$50,000.00
 

 
 

50,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$824,000.00  $718,000.00  Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $824,000.00  $718,000.00  
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PS&E Comparison

NON-FEDERAL

81257RA

PEMBROKE

A-PS&E DifferenceDescription Unit Quantity Unit Price

A-Bidder

Total Unit Price

PS&E

TotalItem No.

Items

901
 

ALL WORK OF THE CONTRACT AS OUTLINED 
IN THE 
PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS 

U
 

1.00
 

$668,000.00
 

$774,000.00
 

$774,000.00
 

($106,000.00)
 

$668,000.00
 

902
 

ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 
AND/OR OWNER-INITIATED CHANGES 

$
 

50,000.00
 

$50,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$50,000.00
 

$0.00
 

$1.00
 

Total: $718,000.00 $824,000.00 ($106,000.00)
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