

#### **ABC Bid Data**

PEMBROKE 81257RA NON-FEDERAL

**PROJECT:** Pembroke

STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81257RA

01237KA

FED. PROJECT NUMBER: DATE BIDS OPEN:

NON-FEDERAL March 23, 2022, 2:00

SCOPE OF WORK:

ECTC Electrical Generator Replacement

COMPLETION DATE:

March 23, 2022

LOCATION: Merrimack

Awarded To:

Amount:
Award Date:

\$0.00

Certified by:

Director of Project Development

#### **Summary of Bidders**

ContractorBid AmountRankD. L.KING & ASSOCIATES INC.\$718,000.00A27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044

## TOTAL TARGET

Division of Public Works

#### **ABC Bid Data**

PEMBROKE 81257RA NON-FEDERAL

1										
					PS&E		D. L. KING & ASSOCIATES INC. 27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE NASHUA, NH 03062-1044			
	Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

#### **Items**

901	ALL WORK OF THE CONTRACT AS OUTLINED IN THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS	U	1.00	\$774,000.00	\$774,000.00	\$668,000.00	\$668,000.00	
902	ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AND/OR OWNER-INITIATED CHANGES	\$	50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	

Totals:	\$824,000.00	\$718,000.00	
Alt. Totals:			
Totals:	\$824,000.00	\$718,000.00	

# Division of Public Works

### **PS&E Comparison**

**PEMBROKE** 81257RA NON-FEDERAL

		_		A-Bidder		PS&E			
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	A-PS&E Difference	
Items									
901	IN THE	U	1.00	\$668,000.00	\$668,000.00	\$774,000.00	\$774,000.00	(\$106,000.00)	
902	PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS  ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AND/OR OWNER-INITIATED CHANGES	\$	50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	
	Total:				\$718,000.00		\$824,000.00	(\$106,000.00)	

Page 3 of 3 Wednesday, March 23, 2022